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(INDOOR) Product type
Pixel pitch(mm)

Pixel configuration
Module size(mm)
Cabinet size(W"H*D mm)
Pixel Density (Pixels m2)
Brightness(cd/m2)
Cabinet Material
Cabinet weight(kg)

Input Power Frequency
Input voltage Nominal V

(OUTDOOR) Product type
Pixel pitch(mm)

Pixel configuration
Module size(mm)
Cabinet size(W"H*D mm)
Pixel Density (Pixels m2)
Brightness(cd/m2)
Cabinet Material
Cabinet weight(kg)

Input Power Frequency
Input voltage Nominal V

LED SCREEN | LRS INDOOR / OUTDOOR

LRS4

4.8

SMD2020 Black LED
250x250
500x1000x65
43,264

800 < & <1000

Die cast Aluminium
~13kg

>1920 Hz

220V (110, 11().220)

LRD4

4.8

SMD2525

250x250
500x1000x65
43,264

4500 < & <5500
Die cast Aluminium
~13.5kg

>1920 Hz

220V (110, 11().220)

L.=D

FLATLIGHT

Noiseless | r5

\R

Low power = e
consumption

LRS5

59

SMD3528

250x250
500x1000x65
28,224

>1000 (2500)

Die cast Aluminium
~13kg

>1920 Hz

220V (110.11().220)

LRD5 LRD6

5.9 6.9

SMD3535 SMD3535

250x250 250x250
500x1000x65 500x1000x65
28,224 20,738

>4800 >4500

Die cast Aluminium Die cast Aluminium
~13.5kg ~13.5kg

>1920 Hz >1920 Hz

220V (110.11().220) 220V (110.110-220)
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